
2022

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

31,639 27,453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18,369 15,289

13,187 12,096

83 68

31,639 27,453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4,476 3,975

24,848 21,466

2,315 2,012

31,639 27,453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

442 422

810 581

895 718

211 184

17,016 15,313

12,265 10,235

31,639 27,453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1

747 632

7,040 6,257

8,269 7,035

6,747 6,027

3,112 2,762

2,450 2,160

3,274 2,579

0 0

31,639 27,453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,502 1,172

89 44

49 57

4,865 3,821

2,429 2,289

825 722

2,415 2,426

964 899

654 566

586 542

444 414

945 884

140 142

2,433 2,167

559 523

3,471 3,026

409 330

2,622 2,174

679 632

696 630

4,863 3,993

31,639 27,453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,104 1,947

736 741

414 372

239 229

212 199

436 361

79 90

500 485

608 603

709 753

1,369 1,261

537 491

2,406 1,962

952 823

836 689

1,818 1,717

2,450 2,273

1,282 938

5,082 3,996

934 807

1,801 1,659

2,161 1,797

24 13

3,950 3,247

        Military Specific

        INA

        Construction & Extraction

        Installation, Maintenance, & Repair

        Production

        Transportation & Material Moving

        Personal Care & Service

        Sales & Related

        Office & Administrative Support

        Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, & Media

        Healthcare Practitioners & Technical

        Farming, Fishing & Forestry

        Healthcare Support

        Protective Services

        Food Preparation & Serving Related

        Building & Grounds Cleaning & Maintenance

        Life, Physical & Social Science

        Community & Social Services

        Legal

        Education, Training & Library

        Management

        Business & Financial Operations

        Computer & Mathematical

        Architecture & Engineering

        Public Administration

        INA

OCCUPATION

    ALL OCCUPATIONS

        Health Care & Social Assistance

        Arts, Entertainment, & Recreation

        Accommodation & Food Services

        Other Services

        Professional, Scientific, & Technical Services

        Management Of Companies & Enterprises

        Admin & Support & Waste Management & Remediation Services

        Education Services

        Transportation & Warehousing

        Information

        Finance & Insurance

        Real Estate

        Construction

        Manufacturing

        Wholesale Trade

        Retail Trade

    ALL INDUSTRIES

        Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting

        Mining

        Utilities

       60-64 

       65 & Over

       INA

INDUSTRY

       25-34

       35-44

       45-54

       55-59

AGE

    ALL AGES

       UNDER 22

       22-24

        Black / African American

        Native Hawaiian / Pacific Islander

        White

        INA

RACE

    TOTAL

        American Indian / Alaska Native

        Asian

        Hispanic or Latino

        NOT Hispanic or Latino

        INA

        Male

        Female

        INA

ETHNIC GROUP

ETA 203 REPORT

Characteristics of the Insured Unemployed

SEX

    TOTAL

    TOTAL
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